Name

Abbott, Barbara B

Abrams, Bobby R

Abrams, Joanna L

Adams, Christy M
Addison, Janice N

Aldridge, Caleb T
Aleshire, Beverly L
Allen, Cooper R

Allen, JoeM
Allen, Kevin M
Allen, Sandy L

Almaria, Jean L
Anderkin, PerlinaM
Anderson, Jeffery G

Anderson, Justin T
Anderson, Kimberly S
Apodaca, Dave

Apodaca, Jamie L

Bacon, Chef A
Bdes, Carole J
Barger, Donnie C

Barrett, Dennis W

Barrett, Thomas J
Barton, Shawn A

Beardsley, Annette
Beauchamp, Cheryl L
Benge, Rebecca P
Benge, Richard D

Benge, Richard P
Bennett, Pamela S

Bennett, Vernon R

Bentley, Shirley J

National ID

9130-3068
9130-3068
947-11111
947-11111
947-11111
3588-2256
3588-2256
3588-2256
9712-1383
3581-80
3581-80
9712-1418
3590-111
949-1795
949-1795
949-1795
949-1795
949-1795
949-1795
945-1074
11-600526
3581-760
3581-760
3588-2030
3590-829
945-1005
945-1005
945-1006
9712-1455
9712-1423
9712-1423
9712-1426
9712-1426
9561-26679
3590-95
9712-1233
9712-1233
2335-32
2335-32
6811-364
949-828
949-828
949-828
9712-1245
3590-781
3590-851
945-70
945-70
945-71
949-815
949-778
949-778
3581-499
3581-499

Madison County USBC
Y ear book

Sorted By Bowler Name, Average

Avg

136
134
199
198
197
127
126
124
125
177
177
171
146
213
209
209
208
204
203
157
213
123
118
197
121
172
182
165
116
112
121
9%

105
204
147
176
163
192
191
166
203
201
188
129
133
135
196
206
170
150
155
153
181
174

Games

78
39
93
63
48
45
66
24
45
78
96
57
42
99
81
96
48
33
36
84
93
39
54
26
42
96
36
93
36
72
30
75
30
36
51
48
24
93
90
48
96
96
33
48
45
45
99
32
96
27
36
36
93
84

L eagues

GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCWW
GBCOL
GBCGG
GBCTGI
GBCGSL
GBCOL
GBCWW
GBCGG
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCOL
GBCTGI
GBCWWD
GBCSCL
GBCOL
GBCOL
GBCGSL
GBCGG
GBCSCL
GBCGG
GBCOL
GBCSOL
GBCOL
GBCSOL
GBCWW
GBCWWD
GBCWW
GBCWWD
GBCSCL
GBCGG
GBCTGI
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCOL
GBCSCL
GBCGG
GBCGG
GBCGG
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCGCL
GBCWWD
GBCSOL
GBCWWD
GBCOL
GBCGSL



Name

Bingham, Michadl B
Bischof, Amanda B
Bischof, Chad E

Blair, KevinJ

Blankenship, Jim
Boatman, Matt
Bowles, Bill L

Bowling, Charles F
Bowling, Mary S
Boylston, Calvin L
Brassfield, Beverly C
Bredlin, Jeaneane R

Brown, Betty J
Bryant, Jamie
Bryant, KaylaD
Bryant, Michael E

Burgess, Randall J, Sr

Burkhart, Pauline
Burkhart, Travis T
Cantrell, Russell B, 11
Caplinger, Joe C
Carnes, SilasR
Cartwright, Robert L
Cissell, Penny L

Cissell, Robert D
Cissl, Sean Q
Coates, Kelly L
Collett, SierraF
Combs, Lucas
Compton, Greg L
Conner, Beau

Conner, Kimberly
Conner, Lauren L

Conner, Troy A

National 1D

949-1792
3590-608
10-1841162
10-1841162
10-1841162
10-1841162
279-112
279-112
279-112
945-228
5912-77
949-626
949-626
949-626
949-626
9712-1281
9712-1242
3588-22772
3590-143
9712-1345
9712-1345
3581-6
949-1661
3590-830
949-796
949-796
949-768
949-768
949-768
3581-108
945-979
9712-1437
946-727
945-618
5913-2510
5011-28859
5011-28859
348-37361
348-37361
6834-13367
6834-13367
949-1653
9712-1332
5913-1162
5913-1162
948-12625
948-12625
948-12625
9712-1335
9712-1336
9712-1280
9712-1280
9712-1280
9712-1280
947-5370
947-5370
947-5370
947-5370

Avg

133
132
205
203
202
197
220
209
208
178
212
201
193
190
200
128
154
157
142
115
127
107
135
130
196
189
192
190
197
171
215
122
207
187
196
188
188
178
175
184
187
179
150
220
212
197
190
197
160
141
181
175
166
171
213
211
204
213

Games

29
81
96
90
36
36
36
33
33
69
57
21
45
99
36

51
36
45
73
30
51
30
48
96
33
88
45
32
96

30
96
93
33
93
36
87
36
72
36
45
49
93
36
60
63
30
42
42
51
42
42
33
42
33
96
36

L eagues

GBCWW
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCWWD
GBCSCL
GBCWWD
GBCSCL
GBCSOL
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCTGI
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCOL
GBCGG
GBCWW
GBCGG
GBCWW
GBCWWD
GBCOL
GBCGG
GBCGG
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCSCL
GBCOL
GBCOL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCGCL
GBCSOL
GBCGCL
GBCSOL
GBCGCL
GBCSOL
GBCOL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCSOL
GBCTGI
GBCTGI
GBCGG
GBCTGI
GBCWW
GBCSOL
GBCTGI
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCSCL



Name

Cooper, CdliaM
Cornett, Nick K
Cox, Coy L, Jr

Cracraft, Matt B
Crase, Benjamin A, Jr

Creech, Steve
Creech, Terry W, 11
Cruse, Velma
Cummings, James A
Danidls, Carl

Davis, Jason
Decker, Ronald
Denny, Lottie G
Dooley, James D

Duerson, Ashley L
Dunaway, Derek D
Eagle, Wayne

Eastway, Andrew W
Eaton, Ledford D

Edinger, John R
Ellison, Bobby E, Jr
Emmert, Ruby J
Estes, Lynn

Evans, LoisF

Faulkner, Alice M

Felts, Anthony R

Felts, Ryan H

Firmature, Brandon J
Fisher-McDonald, Cindy B
Fourre, Tammy

Fourre', Donna L

Freund, Doug A

Gadd, Keeley J
Gaines, Bryan C

Galligan, Michael C

Galligan, Ryan

Gay, Garry W

National 1D

3588-8
949-1814
945-205
945-205
947-11576
19-61928
19-61928
945-193
7914-47946
3590-86
947-11575
1010-733
1010-733
1010-733
945-332
945-248
3590-61
9712-1412
9712-1412
9712-1447
949-1075
945-194
945-194
949-1111
949-1111
945-384
945-384
9712-1431
949-1160
3590-838
949-131
949-131
949-131
949-131
3590-747
3590-747
3590-747
3590-831
945-790
11-746223
9712-1450
20-58968
3590-201
3590-180
947-12904
947-12904
947-12904
947-12904
3590-43
947-14097
947-14097
6554-1227
6554-1227
18-19342
18-19342
18-19342
949-1573
949-1573

Avg

178
206
203
200
221
192
197
170
212
140
198
159
153
162
174
152
139
117
110
106
190
208
215
208
207
150
159
109
158
125
195
190
188
180
110
107
105
133
200
206

142
145
133
192
188
196
193
127
215
213
186
186
199
196
182
172
161

Games

75
87
96
48
36
93
27
87
79
36
33

93
36
69

45
36
39
48
78
81
36
99
36
81
36
48

51
24
78

36
87

SIS SR

96
24
36
39
36
90
99
36
36
41
90
33
36
33
39
96
36
33
27

L eagues

GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCOL
GBCWWD
GBCOL
GBCWW
GBCGG
GBCSCL
GBCGSL
GBCWW
GBCWWD
GBCOL
GBCGSL
GBCGG
GBCGCL
GBCOL
GBCTGI
GBCGCL
GBCOL
GBCSOL
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCGSL
GBCSOL
GBCWW
GBCOL
GBCGG
GBCGSL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCWWD
GBCWW
GBCTGI
GBCGG
GBCGG
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCSOL
GBCWW
GBCWW
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCWWD
GBCSCL
GBCGG
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCWW
GBCSCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCWW
GBCTGI



Name

Glodt, CharlesL
Goble, Jerry

Godsey, Jason M
Godsey, Vicki S

Gonzalez-Napoleoni, Javier A

Goss, Brian R
Grindrod, Charles A
Grubb, Ed

Grubb, Jerry L

Guinan, Paul L
Hackworth, Charlotte L
Harmon, Patrick J

Harris, Pat
Harris, Patricia A
Harrison, Keith L

Hatfield, Tony L

Hegelmeyer, Sue A

Hensley, Austin D
Hilvers, Michael A

Hide, KristinaM
Hislope, William M

Holmes-Puckett, Andrea M
Holtzclaw, Gary
Holtzclaw, Patricia L
Hopkins, Shawn T

Inman, Rebecca A
Ison, Rodney L

Jackson, Teresa S
Jackson, Terry W

Johnson, Johnny L

Johnson, Robert "Peanut" C
Johnson, Verna

Jones, Danidl L

Jones, Debbie J

Jones, Lewis B, Jr

National 1D

949-894
9712-1432
4860-638
3581-65
9615-54210
945-1007
9712-1240
945-255
945-454
945-454
945-454
3588-22773
3590-66
11-746293
11-746293
946-323
3590-161
3590-161
3590-161
949-1091
945-414
945-414
3590-726
3590-726
3590-726
3590-726
3590-726
16-99628
947-8343
947-8343
3590-686
949-1051
949-1051
3590-862
3590-862
949-69
949-69
3590-728
3590-728
949-1812
9712-1454
945-263
945-263
945-263
3590-189
949-103
949-103
945-100
945-100
949-696
3581-132
949-1031
3590-762
949-134
949-134
949-134
949-134
949-134

Avg

164
121
190
150
210
157
161
181
218
211
204
195
140
190
171
211
139
133
134
164
193
184
150
147
143
143
148
222
216
206
161
193
195
152
148
144
144
143
142
205
111
186
184
179
111
159
156
228
209
159
104
166
112
214
213
208
223
216

Games

31
27
33
42
33
96
36
96
96
99
36
27
21
0
72
87
30
75
36
45
78
33
96
45
51
920
36
36
93
36
45
96
33
48
33
93
99
93
99
96
30
78
93
36
30
30
39
93
36
96

87
49
93
92
96
36
36

L eagues

GBCTGI
GBCWW
GBCOL
GBCOL
GBCSOL
GBCOL
GBCSCL
GBCOL
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCSOL
GBCWW
GBCGG
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGG
GBCGSL
GBCSOL
GBCWW
GBCOL
GBCSOL
GBCGCL
GBCGSL
GBCGG
GBCOL
GBCSOL
GBCSOL
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCGG
GBCOL
GBCWWD
GBCTGI
GBCWWD
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCSOL
GBCGSL
GBCOL
GBCSOL
GBCWW
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCGCL
GBCGSL
GBCWW
GBCWW
GBCWW
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCWWD
GBCSOL



Name

Jones, LewisB, Sr

Joyce, Matthew A

Joyce, Miranda M

Key, Paul R
Kistler, Bob J

Kistler, PatriciaK

Knipp, Kyle A
Knutson, Levi B
Kranz, Sandy
Kysar, Carlee J
Kysar, Kenny E, Jr
Lane, TomL
Lebanion, Larry D
Ledington, Cliff C

Lee, Herman, Sr
Liebengood, Eric W
Lindsey, Larry E
Lineman, Shannon R
Linville, Josh S

Livesay, Brian K
Magedanz, Andrew S
Marcum, Brenda
Marcum, Raymond E
Marcum, Tyler A
Martin, Jonathon A
Martin, Warren, Jr

Masters, Betty L
McCracken, David A
McCreary, Harold
McDonald, Garry L
McDonad, Michael
McDowell, Haey C

McFadden, James W
McFerron, Michael J

McGehan, Greg
McQuarter, Johnathan S
Meadors, Jason L

Menifee, Louise J
Messer, Jerry R
Metcalf, Glenn
Metcalf, Loretta
Miller, Paul H

National 1D

949-136
949-136
949-136
949-136
5913-1965
5913-1965
5913-1965
5913-2300
5913-2300
9712-1428
9712-1420
9712-1420
3590-875
3590-875
3588-23077
3588-14862
949-1684
949-1821
945-974
949-1793
949-1806
9712-1391
9712-1391
947-9951
949-429
11-686858
9712-1355
949-193
949-193
949-193
949-193
949-433
947-12839
3590-87
947-3426
3588-23026
3588-22770
945-110
945-110
3590-80
945-580
945-993
8108-93665
3588-22982
949-1027
949-1027
945-456
949-1054
949-1054
949-1562
949-1022
8652-3499
8652-3499
3588-1433
945-705
945-473
3581-148
949-836

Avg

176
172
179
178
216
213
203
184
194
178
144
143
119
126
163
208
124
168
221
149
146
144
162
185
170
180
115
190
189
183
184
175
208
127
181
174
179
171
169
107
199
170
190
146
181
179
170
181
177
173
201
202
204
142
170
143
107
196

Games

90
81
36
36
93
33
25
90
36
21

36
81
30
36
21
42
48
75
48
66
81
36
33
92
21
42
87
87
21
33
45
36
24
33
33
81
46
96

99
78
27
23
42
36
72
80
21
81
33
27
30
96

75
78
36

L eagues

GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCSOL
GBCWWD
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCWW
GBCSCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCWWD
GBCWW
GBCWWD
GBCSOL
GBCSCL
GBCGSL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGSL
GBCGSL
GBCSOL
GBCSCL
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCSCL
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCGG
GBCSCL
GBCSCL
GBCGCL
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCGG
GBCGCL
GBCGSL
GBCSOL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCGSL
GBCWW
GBCSOL
GBCOL
GBCSCL
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCGCL
GBCGSL
GBCGSL
GBCGSL
GBCSCL



Name

Miller, Randall

Mills, Dustin R
Mitchell, Jeff W

Mitchell, Mike J

Moberly, Jeffrey K
Monhollen, Richard R
Morgan, Tyler W

Murray, David L
Murrell, Les

Muse, EmmaB
Newland, Anthony G

Noe, Jeremy T
Norman, David D

Norman, Jennifer M
Norris, Philip F
Osborne, Janet L
Parman, James W
Parsons, Benjamin R
Patterson, Derrek S
Payne, Herman L

Peck, DeanaM
Petrey, Terry M
Petrey, Vernon, Jr
Philbeck, Donnie K

Piatt, Jane A
Price, Logan M
Puckett, Leslie D

Ragle, John |

Rapier, Rauston E
Ratliff, Nick J
Reffitt, Steven E

Reisig, John P, Jr

Renzelmann, Lucas C
Rhorer, Thomas B, Jr

National 1D

19-1780
19-1780
949-1151
945-278
945-278
947-11310
947-11310
9712-1459
949-1698
945-356
945-356
9712-1255
3588-14540
3588-14540
3588-14540
3588-14540
3581-116
9712-1287
9712-1287
9712-1287
20-44887
945-386
945-386
945-386
945-386
3590-689
9712-1417
3581-106
945-816
953-214
402-181
8001-9386
8001-9386
8001-9386
949-1636
945-1122
946-60
947-896
947-896
947-896
3590-828
9712-1358
949-1030
949-1030
945-710
945-710
945-710
945-710
945-831
9712-1439
947-12775
947-12775
949-835
949-835
949-835
949-835
949-1819
18-63502

Avg

177
176
199
201
198
218
225
198
168
222
217
199
177
176
188
179
137
190
186
172
212
206
200
200
191
150
179
151
155
208
218
183
180
179
136
209
181
234
230
227
125
181
128
137
188
182
180
194
194
115
181
192
207
203
201
210
196
202

Games

60
36
78
57
36
93
33
36
81
85
33
93
93

33
36
27

86
32
45
93
99
36
36
93
69
90
96
60
42
78
75
30
48
86
72
30
99
36
39
87
42
27
96
99

36
0
27
93
36
96
21
95
33

80

L eagues

GBCOL
GBCSOL
GBCGCL
GBCOL
GBCSOL
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCWWD
GBCGSL
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCWWD
GBCSCL
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCSCL
GBCWW
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCWWD
GBCSCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCOL
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCGG
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCGG
GBCOL
GBCTGI
GBCWWD
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCGSL
GBCSOL
GBCOL
GBCWW
GBCWW
GBCSCL
GBCOL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCSOL
GBCOL
GBCGSL



Name

Rice, John G
Riley, Michael T

Rison, Timothy
Roberts, Corbin R

Roberts, Eric
Roberts, Jacob Q

Roberts, RitaG
Roberts, Ron G

Robinson, Kelby J
Rockveam, Noah S
Roe, Cheryl K
Roe, Danny G

Rogers, Christopher J
Rogers, Richard D

Rose, Aaron R

Rose, Narita
Rupert, Sue E

Russdll, David
Sandlin, Daily
Schwarz, Erwin

Secchi, Janie
Shelton, Standley J

Shepherd, Charles W

Shumaker, Kelsie F

Simms, Joseph A
Simpson, Brandon L

Singleton, John R
Smith, Kenny G

Smith, Matthew W

National 1D

18-63502
18-63502
949-764
949-764
949-141
9712-1283
949-1581
949-1581
949-1581
949-1581
9712-1362
9712-1362
9712-1339
9712-1339
3590-82
949-153
949-153
949-153
949-153
949-1802
949-1802
949-1802
3588-14820
9712-1351
9712-1351
9712-1350
9712-1350
945-458
947-1032
947-1032
947-1032
947-1032
949-164
949-164
949-164
3590-278
8219-119320
8219-119320
9712-1433
9712-1349
3588-22775
3590-64
947-13844
947-13844
947-13844
338-28720
338-28720
338-28720
3590-861
3590-861
3590-861
8652-6669
949-705
949-705
945-129
949-336
949-336
949-1059

Avg

198
194
197
195
101
177
221
218
216
220
120
134
208
199
139
179
178
177
181
196
191
196
198
120
127
173
164
185
206
204
203
205
226
225
220
160
135
132
98

132
144
134
185
181
175
195
192
182
127
122
136
166
223
212
155
207
195
148

Games

93
36
87
66
87
78

87
42
36
66
33
93
96

86
95
95
36
48
75
36
33
90
36
93
36
69
69
99
30
33
87
93
33
27
70
71
27
36
27
47
99
93
36
93
99
33
48
27
33
93
96
30
96
45
72
27

L eagues

GBCGCL
GBCSOL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCTGI
GBCSCL
GBCWW
GBCWWD
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCGG
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCOL
GBCSOL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCSCL
GBCWW
GBCWWD
GBCWW
GBCWWD
GBCOL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCOL
GBCSCL
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCWW
GBCGSL
GBCOL
GBCWW
GBCWW
GBCWW
GBCGG
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCSCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCTGI
GBCGG
GBCWWD
GBCOL
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCOL
GBCTGI
GBCGCL
GBCSCL



Name

Snowden, Richard B

Soard, William S
Sowder, Jamie
Spellecy, ChrishnaN

Spellecy, Owen S

Spurlock, Ellen E
Stamper, Rick
Stephens, Kenny L
Stepp, Janet

Stewart, Brooke
Stewart, Erin
Stewart, Kenny
Taylor, Mary |
Taylor, Mike E

Thomas, Aaron D
Thomas, Brandon L

Thomas, David R

Thompson, Brooklyn M
Thompson, Crystal A
Thompson, Timothy R
Tildey, Fred

Tilsley, Margaret

Todd, Debbie F
Todd, Donnie D, Sr
Trent, Andy
Uchwal, Jason M
Wafford, Jody R
Wason, Steven
Watson, Frances J
Wells, Becky G
Wells, Timothy L
White, Daglyn A

White, immy D
White, Raymond P, 1V
Williams, James L
Williams, Roy E

Wilson, William S
Withrow, Anthony R, Sr

National 1D

9712-1284
9712-1284
9712-1284
3588-14833
3590-771
9712-1449
9712-1449
9712-1448
9712-1448
9712-1448
3590-529
949-860
947-269
3590-76
3590-76
18-93604
9712-1446
9712-1445
3587-1075
945-134
945-134
9712-1452
9712-1452
9712-1430
9712-1430
947-558
947-558
947-558
9712-1342
8652-2814
20-35729
949-181
949-181
949-181
3590-35
3590-35
3590-35
3590-35
3587-553
947-2092
949-1789
1063-20465
947-6528
9062-4403
3590-889
3590-793
949-867
949-1569
949-1569
945-311
945-311
949-869
949-869
947-2400
947-2400
949-1813
945-144
947-343

Avg

212
205
205
188
135
131
142
180
190
180
110
170
215
125
124
140
99

119
109
192
198
141
150
141
171
185
181
183
104
179
155
147
137
148
165
161
161
167
166
188
134
207
217
201
118
120
182
222
204
181
192
178
189
207
205
171
153
200

Games

39
90
98
36

45
36
45
36
36
51
87
33

30
72
47
47
21
90
36
27
36
42
36
75
48
36
35
36
39
45
81
36
45

69
36
21
21
30

36

32
96
36
90
33
27
33
51
81
96

L eagues

GBCTGI
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCWWD
GBCGG
GBCTGI
GBCWWD
GBCTGI
GBCSCL
GBCWWD
GBCGG
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCGG
GBCWWD
GBCOL
GBCTGI
GBCTGI
GBCGG
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCWW
GBCSCL
GBCWW
GBCSCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCSCL
GBCTGI
GBCSCL
GBCWW
GBCTGI
GBCOL
GBCSOL
GBCTGI
GBCGG
GBCOL
GBCSOL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCOL
GBCGSL
GBCGG
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCSCL
GBCOL
GBCWWD
GBCOL
GBCSOL
GBCSCL
GBCSOL
GBCGCL
GBCGSL
GBCGCL



Name

Woltering, Steven M
Woolery, Dustin S
Young, Todd C

National 1D

949-75
949-216
949-801

Avg

186
220
206

Games

77
96
36

L eagues

GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCSCL



